Product Brochure
1
VCL-MX Version 6
DXC 80 E1, 160Mbps
Digital Access Cross Connect Switch
V
C
ALIANT

10
VCL-MX Version 6 - 80 E1 DXC
Ordering Information - VCL-MX Version 6 E1 DXC / DACS
S. No. Part # Product Description
1 VCL-MX-1500 Control Card
2 VCL-MX-1510 (-) 48 VDC PSU Card
3 VCL-OAM-2104-5.0 Management Card
4 VCL-MX-1506 19" Shelf 6U High (Sub-Rack) fitted
with 75Ω / 120Ω DB25 (F) Connectorised Backplane
5 VCL-MX-1520-E1-5.0 8E1 Interface Card
6 VCL-1514_1513-TER- 16xE1, DB37 [2 x DB37F] to BNC [32 x BNCF] Termination Panel
DB37F-BNCF-16PP 19" Metal case 1U High Rack Mount Version with Hardware Set
7 VCL-HRNS 1268- E1 8 Port Y Connectorized Cable (2xDB25M-DB37M)
8E1Y37M